Results by Class: AHCC Annual A Show May 10 2019
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 HA/AA Mare Breeding - 2 & Under 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 422 Qh Serena Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer
Class#: 3 HA/AA Mare Breeding ATH 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 422 Qh Serena Quarry Hill Farm Jennifer Roberts
Class#: 4 HA/AA Mare Breeding Champ 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 422 Qh Serena Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer
Class#: 5 HA/AA Performance Halter Mares 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 761 Little Elijah Jane Raymond Price Marshall Easler
Class#: 6 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand - 2 & Under 0 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
479 Hey Akhalua Bey Andrea lodice Andrea lodice
Class#: 7 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand - 3 & Over 5 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 449 Raize The Bar Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron
2 415 A Wild Fling Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
3 495 Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
4 435 Khaarma Ava Lemire Ava Lemire
5 436 Midnight Sun Cfa Kristen Cuneo Kristen Cuneo
Class#: 8 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand ATH 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 435 Khaarma Ava Lemire Ava Lemire
479 Hey Akhalua Bey Andrea lodice Lillyanna Kuehl
Class#: 9 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand Champ 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 449 Raize The Bar Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron
2 415 A Wild Fling Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
435 Khaarma Ava Lemire Ava Lemire
Class#: 10  HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
415 A Wild Fling Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
Class#: 12 Arabian Mare Breeding - 3 & Over 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 764 Mostlys Sierra Miss Courtney Mcentee-Harvey Trisha J Davis
2 417 Jewel Of Jiuliusz Courtney Moreau Courtney Moreau
Class#: 13 Arabian Mare Breeding ATH 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 764 Mostlys Sierra Miss Courtney Mcentee-Harvey Marshall Easler
2 417 Jewel Of Jiuliusz Courtney Moreau Courtney Moreau
Class#: 14  Arabian Mare Breeding Champ 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 764 Mostlys Sierra Miss Courtney Mcentee-Harvey Trisha J Davis
2 417 Jewel Of Jiuliusz Courtney Moreau Courtney Moreau
Class#: 15  Arabian Performance Halter Mares 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 703 Dm Diamond Toi Dorothy Aubut Dorothy Aubut
Class#: 16  Arabian Gelding In-Hand - 2 & Under 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 416 Exxavier Melanie Altrich Melanie Altrich
2 451 Ayash Al Shaqgab Jesselyn Dugas Jesselyn Dugas
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17
497
763
453

18
416
763
453
451

19
497
416
451
763

20
717
453

122

765
499

23
765
499

24
765
499

26

706
702
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486
717

27
461
413

28

700
705
470
487
495
726
754

29
448
489

Arabian Gelding In-Hand - 3 & Over

Epitome Cf
Wsa Copperfield
Marocco Va

Arabian Gelding In-Hand ATH
Exxavier

Wsa Copperfield

Marocco Va

Ayash Al Shaqab

Arabian Gelding In-Hand Champ
Epitome Cf

Exxavier

Ayash Al Shaqab

Wsa Copperfield

Arabian Performance Halter Geldings

Navigator Bf
Marocco Va

Arabian Stallion Breeding - 3 & Over

lak Baraka
Omari Shai

Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH
lak Baraka
Omari Shai

Arabian Stallion Breeding Champ
lak Baraka
Omari Shai

Arabian Hunter Pl Geldings
Kf Benson

Ca Hermano +//

Aptos

Rk Alvarro

Stephanoso Bfa

Sf Panamera

Navigator Bf

Arabian Western PI - Limit Horse
Spirit Des Vents
Azuro Va

HA/AA Hunter Pl - Open
Brutally Handsome Ks
Mark My Words

Fresh Prince

Gv Citron Ella

Guitars N Tiki Bars

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

Ss Painted On Jeans

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR - Dressage Type

Tamar Ingenue
Rk Alvarro

3 Shown
Marisha Kostiew
Trisha J Davis
Christine Silvia

4 Shown
Melanie Altrich
Trisha J Davis
Christine Silvia
Jesselyn Dugas

4 Shown
Marisha Kostiew
Melanie Altrich
Jesselyn Dugas
Trisha J Davis

2 Shown
Barry Rosvold
Christine Silvia

2 Shown
Sarah A Mcdermott
Daralin Parker Beckett

2 Shown
Sarah A Mcdermott
Daralin Parker Beckett

2 Shown
Sarah A Mcdermott
Daralin Parker Beckett

7 Shown
Kelly Lapar
Jayme Martino
Deborah Vogt
Penny Peck
Audrey Humphrey
Lisa Barry
Barry Rosvold

2 Shown
Jesse Coates
Kimberly Beth Selig

7 Shown
Carolyne R Comstock
Linda Abramowicz-Reed
Marnie Lee Carpinella
Ryan Deadder
Marisha Kostiew
Lisa M Mann
Amy Thompson

3 Shown
Audrey Humphrey
Penny Peck

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marisha Kostiew
Trisha J Davis
Julie Dugas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Melanie Altrich
Marshall Easler
Julie Dugas
Jesselyn Dugas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marisha Kostiew
Melanie Altrich
Jesselyn Dugas
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Melanie Francis
Julie Dugas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Trisha J Davis
Daralin Parker Beckett

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Pamela Easler
Daralin Parker Beckett

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Trisha J Davis
Daralin Parker Beckett

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mary Trowbridge
Jayme Martino
Charles M Ethier
Ryan Deadder
Daniel Humphrey
Lynne Deadder
Melanie Francis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Jesse Coates
Kimberly Beth Selig

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mary Trowbridge
Mary Trowbridge
Kristie A Stevens
Ryan Deadder
Marisha Kostiew
Susan C Bialowas
Amy Thompson

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Audrey Humphrey
Penny Peck
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463

30
474
743

31

472
419
488

32
746
465

33

701
432
719
438
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754

34

497
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77
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410
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466

37
490
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38
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39
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Pancho V

Arabian Country English PI - Limit Horse
Upward Mobility Ca
Hot Pink Friday

HA/AA Western Pl AATR
Just Tu Kool Rta

Orofino Gold
Khommander Kody

Arabian English Pl - Ladies & Gents
Afires Midnite Heir
Speculation Lmc

HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR Select
Tristen Mck

Laila Rani

Sir Paterick Rigale

Sir Mighty Noble

Prynceton Fw

Ss Painted On Jeans

Arabian Hunter PI - Limit Horse
Epitome Cf

Mostlys Sierra Miss

Luv Her Madly

Navigator Bf

Qh Skyfall

Queen Amadala

HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR Select
Tristen Mck

Gv Citron Ella

Mgrh Adrianna

Dm Delitefuldream
Hope Shes Somethin
Khaarma

Ima Painted Gypsy
Jewel Cf

Sir Mighty Noble

Jays Twoeyed Star

A Knights Legacy Vvf

HA/AA Western Pl - Limit Horse
Vallejo Full Moon

Arabian English Show Hack ATR
Ea Heir | Am
Dancing Pearls

HA/AA English PI JTR
License To Thrill Pf

Opportunity Equitation JTR W/T/J
MSU Gotcha Looking

Mi Shakyr

Tamar Distant Thunder +

Alf Dickens

Claire Williams

2 Shown
MaryLou Rubino
Jeffrey W Allen

3 Shown
Michelle Bancroft
Barbara Mitchell
Lin M Murphy

2 Shown

Silver Stag Arabians Llc
Marnie Lee Carpinella

6 Shown
Abigail Wheeler
Nancy Worthington
Nancy L Audet
Meaghan Macglashing
Brian Worthington
Amy Thompson

6 Shown
Marisha Kostiew
Courtney Mcentee-Harvey
Lindsey Reid
Barry Rosvold
Quarry Hill Farm
Karen A Kolodecik

11 Shown
Abigail Wheeler
Ryan Deadder
Herbst Arabians Llc
Kristen Conley
Kayleigh Meyer
Ava Lemire
Julia Jenkins
Karen L Baldwin
Meaghan Macglashing
Lora Hedrich
Lindsay Dortic

1 Shown
Marnie Lee Carpinella

2 Shown
Jill Siskind
Pamela Easler

1 Shown
Leah Greenspan Hodor

11 Shown
Brooke Downey
Tasha Scalzo
Caroline Hancock
Mary C Newton

Claire Williams

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Charles M Ethier
Alayna Mala

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Michelle Bancroft
Barbara Mitchell
Lin M Murphy

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alayna Mala
Kristie A Stevens

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Holly Azevedo
Jocelyn Worthington
Nancy L Audet
Meaghan Macglashing
Teresa Tomaso-Brown
Amy Thompson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marisha Kostiew
Trisha J Davis
Jesse Coates
Melanie Francis
Kevin Dwyer
Karen L Baldwin

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Olivia Comstock
Hannah Kmon
Talya Palmer
Maci Watrous
Isabella Hogan
Ava Lemire
Julia Jenkins
Caroline Haskins
Sydney Macglashing
Brooke Whitcomb
Lindsay Dortic

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kristie A Stevens

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Jill Siskind
Marshall Easler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Romi Hodor

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Brooke Downey
Rachael Whitehead
Madelyn Mae Sackrider
Samantha Mahon
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477
716
410
418
434
461
498

41

77
463
720
733

42
708

43

473
496
727

44
755
749

45

704
706
486
476
490
707
410
462
494
77

46

760
720
443
709
728
724
461
711

47
752
484

48
493

49

753
473
748

Ef Senor Rojos
Spookin at the moon
Queen Amadala
Mikhai

Mf Got Two B Me
Spirit Des Vents

Karen B Picard

Lora Hedrich

Karen A Kolodecik
Caroline Ventura
Teresa Tomaso-Brown
Jesse Coates

HHF Sangria Rose ALI Neil Kelley

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Hunter Type Open 4
Navigator Bf Barry Rosvold

Pancho V Claire Williams

One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet

Cmv Honest Lad

A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Eq JTR
Captain Courageous Pa

HA/AA Country English Pl - Ladies & Gents

Rol In The Fastlane
Csp Fanfair
Orans Van Gogh

HA/AA Country English PI JTR
Shugazi Vvf
Kid Rock Pca

Arabian Hunter PL AATR
Spirit Of Santafe
Kf Benson

Sf Panamera
Aptos

Ea Heir | Am

Md Salvatore
Queen Amadala
Luv Her Madly
Ames Thyme Piece
Navigator Bf

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Eq 10 & Under
Boutonniere SI

One Hot Bob

ALF Bartholomewcubbin

Mi Shakyr

Cp Mister Mchale

Szavana Fire Qiv +++/

Spirit Des Vents

Spring Scheherazade

Arabian Western Pl Select AATR
Da Patron
Decades

Opportunity Western Pleasure ATR W/J/L

Sa Phire Suite

HA/AA Country English PI AATR
Deacon Blues

Rol In The Fastlane

Sure Fire Crf

Lynn Depaolo

Madison Fernandes

Riley-Kate Bancroft
Marisha Kostiew
Lisa M Mann

Mary Ann Rafferty
Jeffrey W Allen

10
Jane Ronan
Kelly Lapar
Lisa Barry
Deborah Vogt
Jill Siskind
Shannon Ginnetti
Karen A Kolodecik
Lindsey Reid
Barbara Veith
Barry Rosvold

8

Pamela Easler

Nancy L Audet

Sarah Newton

Tasha Scalzo

Brittany Jop

Richard C Thell

Jesse Coates

Lora Hedrich

2
Lisa Cooley

James Gallerani

1

7

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Heather G Johnson-Tracey

Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jeffrey W Allen

Katelyn Downey
lain Mackay

Lily Haut

Sophia Anger
Cianna Brown
Brooklyn O'Brien
Rory Flynn

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Melanie Francis
Jesse Coates
Nancy L Audet
Karina Hubeny

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Fernandes

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Charles M Ethier
Marisha Kostiew
Susan C Bialowas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lindsay Dortic
Devon Allen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Jane Ronan
Kelly Lapar
Lisa Barry
Deborah Vogt
Jill Siskind
Tiffany Billings
Karen A Kolodecik
Lindsey Reid
Caitlyn Kunz
Melanie Francis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madelyn Easler
Randy Cameron
Samantha Mahon
Rachael Whitehead
Brittany Jop
Ariana Ranhll
Brooklyn O'Brien
lain Mackay

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Renee Anderson
James Gallerani

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mason Clifton

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Heather G Johnson-Tracey
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jeffrey W Allen
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475
464
727
754

50

426
401
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402
411

51
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52
463

53
760
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428
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55
468
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707
722
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447
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420
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415
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436
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58
419
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Movie Star BF Kerry Kuhn

Extremely Noble Karlee Carone

Orans Van Gogh Lisa M Mann

Ss Painted On Jeans Amy Thompson
A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump JTR- 14 - 18 5

Dm Delitefuldream
Mgrh Adrianna

Ima Painted Gypsy
Hope Shes Somethin
Jewel Cf

Arabian Country English PI JTR
Captain Courageous Pa
Hb Cashbar +

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Dressage

Pancho V

Arabian Western Pl JTR Select
Boutonniere S|

Opportunity English Equitation ATR W/T/C

My Painted Khameo

CF wild Bill Bently
Technicolor Tyler
Painted Deja Vu

Copper

Tamar Distant Thunder +
Psunfyre FW

Arabian Country English PI AATR Choice
Jf Mr Chippendale

Arabian Hunter Pl AATR Select
Md Salvatore

Burt Baquerach Wp

Spirit Of Santafe

Aptos

Steal The Sshow

Navigator Bf

Luv Her Madly

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Hunter Type

Cochise Sa
Dundancing

Sir Cyclone O Fire
Abaskin Stardom
Rum Swizzle Royale
Magicaul Seekret Goa
A Wild Fling

Khaarma

Midnight Sun Cfa
Justa Spot Of Topaz

A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship AATR
Orofino Gold
Rosalita Rl

Kristen Conley
Herbst Arabians Llc
Julia Jenkins
Kayleigh Meyer
Karen L Baldwin

2
Madison Fernandes
Jeffrey W Allen
Type 1
Claire Williams

1
Pamela Easler

7

Karen L Baldwin
Caroline Ventura
Evelyn Lundbom
Kayden Vanderwiede

Caroline Hancock
Teresa Tomaso-Brown

1
Alice Spinella

Shannon Ginnetti
Pamela A Ouellette
Jane Ronan
Deborah Vogt
Penny Peck

Barry Rosvold
Lindsey Reid

10
Audrey Humphrey
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau
Madison Thell

E V Lloyd-Harris
Chelsea Littlefield
Caroline Ventura
Ava Lemire
Kristen Cuneo
Ashley Audet

2
Barbara Mitchell
Cynthia Rook

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Kerry Kuhn
Karlee Carone
Susan C Bialowas
Amy Thompson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Maci Watrous
Talya Palmer
Julia Jenkins
Isabella Hogan
Caroline Haskins

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Fernandes
Blake Allen

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Jesse Coates

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marshall Easler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Poulin
Anna O'Keefe
Evelyn Lundbom
Kayden Vanderwiede
Rachel St Germaine
Sara St Germaine
Teresa Tomaso-Brown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Karlee Carone

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tiffany Billings
Madison Thell
Jane Ronan
Deborah Vogt
Ashley Jellen
Melanie Francis
Lindsey Reid

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Audrey Humphrey
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau
Richard C Thell
Kevin Dwyer
Chelsea Littlefield
Caroline Ventura
Ava Lemire
Kristen Cuneo
Ashley Audet

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Barbara Mitchell
Karina Hubeny
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59

721
453
423
452

60
764

61

726
418
758
493
492

62

440
467
750

63

401
729
438
718
435
402
713

64

483
764
460
459

66

409
729
766
442
450

67
761
445

68

427
414
463
702
481
492

69
469
461

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse - Hunter Type

Ra Khanstantinople
Marocco Va

Qh Everest
Adrenaliin Va

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - English

Mostlys Sierra Miss

Opportunity Equitation ATR W/T/J

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That
Mikhai

You Whiz My Moon
Sa Phire Suite
Copper

Arabian Country English Pl AATR

Princecharming Ea
Asplash Afire
Rs Afire Inside

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR - Hunter Type

Mgrh Adrianna

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Sir Mighty Noble
Justa Spot Of Topaz
Khaarma

Hope Shes Somethin
Armani Exchange

Arabian Hunter Pl JTR - 13 & Under

Sw Mystical lllusion
Mostlys Sierra Miss
Dominic Wa
Ashton S

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR - Dressage Type

One Mor Saturday Nyte
Ra Peaceinyourheart
Abaskin Stardom

Alf Freesia

Mia Country Star

HA/AA Western Pl JTR Select
Little Elijah Jane
Destin To Rock

Opportunity English Pleasure ATR W/T/C

Painted Deja Vu
CF wild Bill Bently
Pancho V

Ca Hermano +//
Technicolor Tyler
Copper

Arabian Western Pl - Ladies & Gents

Odegos Del Psyche
Spirit Des Vents

4 Shown
Nancy Noviello
Christine Silvia
Quarry Hill Farm
Janice Drake
1 Shown

Courtney Mcentee-Harvey

5 Shown
Lisa M Mann
Caroline Ventura

3 Shown
Kristen Cuneo
Marnie Lee Carpinella
Jeffrey W Allen

6 Shown
Herbst Arabians Llc

Ronald Bartholomew

Meaghan Macglashing

Ashley Audet

Ava Lemire

Kayleigh Meyer

Brittany Desiderio

3 Shown
Jennifer Jelich
Courtney Mcentee-Harvey
Kimberley Webb
Stacey E Maxwell

5 Shown
Stephanie Williams
Ronald Bartholomew

Madison Thell
Sarah Newton
Julie Dugas
2 Shown
Raymond Price
Arlene Disalvo
6 Shown

Kayden Vanderwiede
Caroline Ventura
Claire Williams
Jayme Martino
Evelyn Lundbom

4 Shown
Alice Spinella
Jesse Coates

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Madison Thell
Jesselyn Dugas
Kevin Dwyer
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Callan Balsis
Sophia Anger
Maria Perez
Christina Eddleston
Amanda Munson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kaitlin Hyder
Lisa Marie Carpinella-Liano
Terri L Schroeder

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Talya Palmer
Alexis Forster
Meaghan Macglashing
Ashley Audet
Ava Lemire
Isabella Hogan
Samantha Carroll

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Brooke Downey
Marshall Easler
Haydan Dickinson
Lily Brooklyn McCallum

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Stephanie Williams
Alexis Forster
Madison Thell
Sarah Newton
Julie Dugas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marshall Easler
Lauren Hancz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kayden Vanderwiede
Anna O'Keefe
Claire Williams
Lori Eway
Evelyn Lundbom
Rachel St Germaine

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kristie A Stevens
Jesse Coates
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458
760

70
470

71
459
446
448
407
730
712
463

72

435
730
460
438
714

73

412
729
404
449
715
420

74
484

75
749
727

76
472

77
413
462

78
445

79
742

81

720
458
760
710
709
707
702

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Boutonniere S|

HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR Choice
Fresh Prince

Stacey E Maxwell
Pamela Easler

1
Marnie Lee Carpinella

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Dressage Type Open 6

Ashton S
Stephanoso Bfa
Tamar Ingenue
Ka Khameo Bey +

Stacey E Maxwell
Audrey Humphrey
Audrey Humphrey
Karen L Baldwin

Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

Fury Afire Lora Hedrich

Pancho V Claire Williams
A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump JTR - 13 & Under 5
Khaarma Ava Lemire

Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

Dominic Wa Kimberley Webb

Sir Mighty Noble
Jays Twoeyed Star

Meaghan Macglashing
Lora Hedrich

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Dressage Type 6

Magicaul Seekret Goa
Ra Peaceinyourheart
Sir Cyclone O Fire
Raize The Bar
Dundancing

Rum Swizzle Royale

Arabian Western Pl AATR Choice
Decades

HA/AA Country English Pl - Open
Kid Rock Pca
Orans Van Gogh

HA/AA Western Pl AATR Choice
Just Tu Kool Rta

Arabian Hunter PI - Ladies & Gents
Azuro Va
Luv Her Madly

A/HA/AA Western Seat Eq ATR
Destin To Rock

HA/AA English Pl - Ladies & Gents
License To Thrill Pf

Chelsea Littlefield
Ronald Bartholomew
Mindy Comeau
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Lora Hedrich

E V Lloyd-Harris

James Gallerani

2
Jeffrey W Allen
Lisa M Mann

1
Michelle Bancroft

2
Kimberly Beth Selig
Lindsey Reid

Arlene Disalvo

1
Leah Greenspan Hodor

A/HA/AA Showmanship - 10 & Under Walk/Trot 7

One Hot Bob

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Boutonniere Sl

Just Kidding

Mi Shakyr

Md Salvatore

Ca Hermano +//

Nancy L Audet
Stacey E Maxwell
Pamela Easler
Lora Hedrich
Tasha Scalzo
Shannon Ginnetti
Jayme Martino

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Stacey E Maxwell
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Karlee Carone

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Stacey E Maxwell
Daniel Humphrey
Audrey Humphrey
Karen L Baldwin
Alexis Forster
Samantha Carroll
Claire Williams

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ava Lemire
Alexis Forster
Haydan Dickinson
Sydney Macglashing
Brooke Whitcomb

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Chelsea Littlefield
Alexis Forster
Mindy Comeau
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Lora Hedrich
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Lisa Jo White
James Gallerani

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alayna Mala
Susan C Bialowas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Michelle Bancroft

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kimberly Beth Selig
Lindsey Reid

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lauren Hancz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alayna Mala

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Randy Cameron
Brooklyn O'Brien
Madelyn Easler
lain Mackay
Rachael Whitehead
Jaqulin Lapar
Vivian Martino
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82

761
726
460

83

400
445
726

84
720
404

85

400
445
404
726
761

86

744
437
477
480

87
498

89

744
437
477
498
480

90
400
459

92
702

93
400
459

94

720
760
443
709
728
711
461
724

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH-11 - 13
Little Elijah Jane

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

Dominic Wa

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH-14-18
Johnny Damon

Destin To Rock

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH
One Hot Bob
Sir Cyclone O Fire

A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH Champ
Johnny Damon

Destin To Rock

Sir Cyclone O Fire

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

Little Elijah Jane

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot 11

Lady Angelina

Ss Lord Of The Dance
Ef Senor Rojos
Chesney +

Raymond Price
Lisa M Mann
Kimberley Webb

Anicia Young
Arlene Disalvo
Lisa M Mann

Nancy L Audet
Mindy Comeau

Anicia Young
Arlene Disalvo
Mindy Comeau
Lisa M Mann
Raymond Price

-13

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

5 Shown

4 Shown

Leah And Jonathan Hodor

Kristen Cuneo
Karen B Picard
Erin Cassidy

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot 14 - 18

HHF Sangria Rose ALI

Neil Kelley

1 Shown

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot All Ages Championship 5 Shown
Leah And Jonathan Hodor

Lady Angelina

Ss Lord Of The Dance
Ef Senor Rojos

HHF Sangria Rose ALI
Chesney +

Kristen Cuneo
Karen B Picard
Neil Kelley
Erin Cassidy

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter 11 - 13

Johnny Damon
Ashton S

Anicia Young

Stacey E Maxwell

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter 19 & Over

Ca Hermano +//

Jayme Martino

2 Shown

1 Shown

ACTS Horsemanship Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter All Ages ChampichsSipown

Johnny Damon
Ashton S

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pl 10 & Under
One Hot Bob

Boutonniere SI

ALF Bartholomewcubbin

Mi Shakyr

Cp Mister Mchale

Spring Scheherazade

Spirit Des Vents

Szavana Fire Qiv +++/

Anicia Young

Stacey E Maxwell

Nancy L Audet
Pamela Easler
Sarah Newton
Tasha Scalzo
Brittany Jop
Lora Hedrich
Jesse Coates
Richard C Thell

8 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marshall Easler
Callan Balsis
Haydan Dickinson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Talya Palmer
Lauren Hancz
Geralyn Randall

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Nancy L Audet
Daralin Parker Beckett

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Talya Palmer
Lauren Hancz
Mindy Comeau
Callan Balsis
Marshall Easler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Romi Hodor
Mya Denver
Katelyn Downey
Erin Cassidy

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Rory Flynn

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Romi Hodor
Mya Denver
Katelyn Downey
Rory Flynn
Erin Cassidy

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lianna Sogliuzzi
Lily Brooklyn McCallum

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lori Eway

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lianna Sogliuzzi
Lily Brooklyn McCallum

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Randy Cameron
Madelyn Easler
Samantha Mahon
Rachael Whitehead
Brittany Jop
lain Mackay
Brooklyn O'Brien
Ariana Ranhll



Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

95
727
754

96

491
709
716
461
410
418
434
482
498
726

97

707
702
400
483
460
459

99

469
484
413
752

E1

437
477
498
480
744

E2
400

100
463

101
493

102
749
727
755

103
486
717
722
462

HA/AA Country English Pl Select AATR

Orans Van Gogh
Ss Painted On Jeans

Opportunity Pleasure JTR W/T
Tamar Distant Thunder +
Mi Shakyr

Spookin at the moon
Spirit Des Vents

Queen Amadala

Mikhai

Mf Got Two B Me

MSU Gotcha Looking
HHF Sangria Rose ALI

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

Arabian Hunter Pl JTR Select
Md Salvatore

Ca Hermano +//

Johnny Damon

Sw Mystical lllusion

Dominic Wa

Ashton S

Arabian Western PL AATR
Odegos Del Psyche
Decades

Azuro Va

Da Patron

ACTS Horsemanship Equitation Walk/Trot All Ages

Ss Lord Of The Dance
Ef Senor Rojos

HHF Sangria Rose ALI
Chesney +

Lady Angelina

ACTS Horsemanship Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter All Ages 1

Johnny Damon

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Hunter Type 1

Pancho V

Opportunity Western Equitation ATR W/T/C 1

Sa Phire Suite

HA/AA Country English Pl JTR Select

Kid Rock Pca
Orans Van Gogh
Shugazi Vvf

Arabian Hunter Pl AATR Choice
Sf Panamera

Navigator Bf

Burt Baquerach Wp

Luv Her Madly

2 Shown
Lisa M Mann
Amy Thompson

10 Shown
Caroline Hancock
Tasha Scalzo
Lora Hedrich
Jesse Coates
Karen A Kolodecik
Caroline Ventura
Teresa Tomaso-Brown
Brooke Downey
Neil Kelley
Lisa M Mann

6 Shown
Shannon Ginnetti
Jayme Martino
Anicia Young
Jennifer Jelich
Kimberley Webb
Stacey E Maxwell

3 Shown
Alice Spinella
James Gallerani
Kimberly Beth Selig
Lisa Cooley

4 Shown
Kristen Cuneo

Karen B Picard

Neil Kelley

Erin Cassidy

Leah And Jonathan Hodor

Shown
Anicia Young

Shown
Claire Williams

Shown

3 Shown
Jeffrey W Allen
Lisa M Mann
Mary Ann Rafferty

4 Shown

Lisa Barry

Barry Rosvold
Pamela A Ouellette
Lindsey Reid

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Susan C Bialowas
Amy Thompson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madelyn Mae Sackrider
Rachael Whitehead
lain Mackay
Brooklyn O'Brien
Lily Haut
Sophia Anger
Cianna Brown
Brooke Downey
Rory Flynn
Callan Balsis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Shea Mckenney
Olivia Comstock
Devon Pinney
Brooke Downey
Haydan Dickinson
Lily Brooklyn McCallum

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alice Spinella
James Gallerani
Melanie Ebersold
Renee Anderson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mya Denver
Katelyn Downey
Rory Flynn
Erin Cassidy
Romi Hodor

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lianna Sogliuzzi

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Jesse Coates

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mason Clifton

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Devon Allen
Geralyn Randall
Lindsay Dortic

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lisa Barry
Melanie Francis
Madison Thell
Lindsey Reid



Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1
1
1

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2
3

105
717
483
489
494
485
733
463
712
720

106
721
728
424

107
438
435
487
714

108
708
468
490
759

109
472
419
466
404

110
745

111
461
765

112
400
702
704
709

113
700
495
402
726
470

114
474
440
750

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR - Hunter Type

Navigator Bf

Sw Mystical lllusion
Rk Alvarro

Ames Thyme Piece
Steal The Sshow
Cmv Honest Lad
Pancho V

Fury Afire

One Hot Bob

Arabian Hunter Pl Jr Horse
Ra Khanstantinople

Cp Mister Mchale
Dark-N-Stormy Royale

HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR - 13 & Under
Sir Mighty Noble

Khaarma

Gv Citron Ella

Jays Twoeyed Star

Arabian English Show Hack
Captain Courageous Pa

Jf Mr Chippendale

Ea Heir | Am

Dancing Pearls

HA/AA Western Pl - Ladies & Gents
Just Tu Kool Rta

Orofino Gold

Vallejo Full Moon

Sir Cyclone O Fire

HA/AA English Pl Jr Horse
Lady Catharine Af

Arabian Western Pl - Maiden Horse
Spirit Des Vents
lak Baraka

LeadLine
Johnny Damon
Ca Hermano +//
Spirit Of Santafe
Mi Shakyr

HA/AA Hunter PI - Ladies & Gents
Brutally Handsome Ks

Guitars N Tiki Bars

Hope Shes Somethin

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

Fresh Prince

Arabian Country English PI AATR Select

Upward Mobility Ca
Princecharming Ea
Rs Afire Inside

8 Shown
Barry Rosvold

Jennifer Jelich

Penny Peck

Barbara Veith

Penny Peck

Lynn Depaolo

Claire Williams

Lora Hedrich

Nancy L Audet

3 Shown
Nancy Noviello
Brittany Jop
E V Lloyd-Harris

4 Shown
Meaghan Macglashing
Ava Lemire
Ryan Deadder
Lora Hedrich

4 Shown
Madison Fernandes
Alice Spinella
Jill Siskind
Pamela Easler

4 Shown
Michelle Bancroft
Barbara Mitchell
Marnie Lee Carpinella
Mindy Comeau

1 Shown
Silver Stag Arabians Llc

1 Shown
Jesse Coates
Sarah A Mcdermott

4 Shown
Anicia Young
Jayme Martino
Jane Ronan
Tasha Scalzo

5 Shown

Carolyne R Comstock
Marisha Kostiew
Kayleigh Meyer

Lisa M Mann

Marnie Lee Carpinella

3 Shown
MaryLou Rubino
Kristen Cuneo
Jeffrey W Allen

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Melanie Francis
Chloe Wallace
Penny Peck
Caitlyn Kunz
Ashley Jellen
Karina Hubeny
Claire Williams
Lauren Rogers
Nancy L Audet

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Thell
Chloe Desousa
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sydney Macglashing
Ava Lemire
Hannah Kmon
Brooke Whitcomb

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Fernandes
Lisa Marie Carpinella-Liano
Jill Siskind
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Charles M Ethier
Barbara Mitchell
Kristie A Stevens
Mindy Comeau

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alayna Mala

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Jesse Coates
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Louisa Popovic
Vivian Martino
Olivia Taronto
Genevieve Sobierja

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Shannon Ginnetti
Marisha Kostiew
Isabella Hogan
Geralyn Randall
Kristie A Stevens

Judge:Lisa Jo White
MaryLou Rubino
Kaitlin Hyder
Terri L Schroeder



Class#

Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

: 115
487
730
460
715

116
706
448
77
462
413
421

117
758
493
726
482
418
478

119
703
743
440

120
412
404
449
729
725

121
445
761

122
428
427
491
459
482

124
755

125
747
759

126
470
701
719
432
754

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR 13 & Under

Gv Citron Ella
Ekarri Ahal
Dominic Wa
Dundancing

Arabian Hunter Pl - Open
Kf Benson

Tamar Ingenue

Navigator Bf

Luv Her Madly

Azuro Va

Qh Skyfall

Opportunity Pleasure ATR W/T
You Whiz My Moon

Sa Phire Suite

Ljr I Lyk It Lyk That

MSU Gotcha Looking

Mikhai

Pearls of Thunder

Arabian Country English PI - Ladies & Gents

Dm Diamond Toi
Hot Pink Friday
Princecharming Ea

Ryan Deadder
Danielle Katz
Kimberley Webb
Lora Hedrich

Kelly Lapar

Audrey Humphrey
Barry Rosvold
Lindsey Reid
Kimberly Beth Selig
Quarry Hill Farm

Lisa M Mann
Brooke Downey
Caroline Ventura
Lillyanna Kuehl

Dorothy Aubut
Jeffrey W Allen
Kristen Cuneo

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - Dressage Type

Magicaul Seekret Goa
Sir Cyclone O Fire
Raize The Bar

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Vallejo Moon Tiger

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
Destin To Rock
Little Elijah Jane

Opportunity English JTR W/T/C
My Painted Khameo

Painted Deja Vu

Tamar Distant Thunder +
Ashton S

MSU Gotcha Looking

HA/AA Country English PI - Limit Horse
Shugazi Vvf

Arabian Country English Pl JTR Select
Hb Cashbar +
Dancing Pearls

HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR
Fresh Prince

Tristen Mck

Sir Paterick Rigale

Laila Rani

Ss Painted On Jeans

Chelsea Littlefield
Mindy Comeau
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Ronald Bartholomew
Jennifer Vieira

Arlene Disalvo
Raymond Price

Karen L Baldwin
Kayden Vanderwiede
Caroline Hancock
Stacey E Maxwell
Brooke Downey

Mary Ann Rafferty

Jeffrey W Allen
Pamela Easler

Marnie Lee Carpinella
Abigail Wheeler
Nancy L Audet
Nancy Worthington
Amy Thompson

6

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hannah Kmon
Alexis Forster
Haydan Dickinson
Brooke Whitcomb

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kelly Lapar
Audrey Humphrey
Melanie Francis
Jesse Coates
Kimberly Beth Selig
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Maria Perez
Christina Eddleston
Callan Balsis
Brooke Downey
Sophia Anger
Lillyanna Kuehl

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mary Trowbridge
Jeffrey W Allen
Kaitlin Hyder

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Chelsea Littlefield
Mindy Comeau
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Alexis Forster
Madison Thell

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lauren Hancz
Marshall Easler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Poulin
Kayden Vanderwiede
Sara St Germaine
Lily Brooklyn McCallum
Brooke Downey

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lindsay Dortic

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Blake Allen
Marshall Easler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Karlee Carone
Holly Azevedo
Ashley Audet
Jocelyn Worthington
Amy Thompson



6

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

NouhwnNn =

Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2
3

431

128
760

129
729
411
408
426

130
445
401
400
408
426
483
712

131
432
404
438
756
754
436

132
493

133
727
464

134
402
401
408
426
756
701

135
727

136
707
702
400
483

137
458
461
413
469

Prynceton Fw

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western

Boutonniere S|

Brian Worthington

Pamela Easler

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR - Dressage Type

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Jewel Cf

Ima Painted Gypsy
Dm Delitefuldream

Ronald Bartholomew

Karen L Baldwin
Julia Jenkins
Kristen Conley

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR 14 - 18

Destin To Rock
Mgrh Adrianna
Johnny Damon

Ima Painted Gypsy
Dm Delitefuldream
Sw Mystical lllusion
Fury Afire

HA/AA Hunter PI - Limit Horse

Laila Rani

Sir Cyclone O Fire

Sir Mighty Noble

A Knights Legacy Vvf
Ss Painted On Jeans
Midnight Sun Cfa

Opportunity Western Pleasure JTR W/J/L

Sa Phire Suite

HA/AA English Show Hack
Orans Van Gogh
Extremely Noble

HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR- 14 - 18

Hope Shes Somethin
Mgrh Adrianna

Ima Painted Gypsy
Dm Delitefuldream

A Knights Legacy Vvf
Tristen Mck

AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

Orans Van Gogh

Arabian Hunter PI JTR-14 - 18

Md Salvatore

Ca Hermano +//
Johnny Damon

Sw Mystical lllusion

Arabian Western Pl - Open

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira

Spirit Des Vents
Azuro Va
Odegos Del Psyche

Arlene Disalvo

Herbst Arabians Llc

Anicia Young
Julia Jenkins
Kristen Conley
Jennifer Jelich
Lora Hedrich

Nancy Worthington
Mindy Comeau

Meaghan Macglashing

Lindsay Dortic
Amy Thompson
Kristen Cuneo

Lisa M Mann
Karlee Carone

Kayleigh Meyer

Herbst Arabians Llc

Julia Jenkins
Kristen Conley
Lindsay Dortic
Abigail Wheeler

Lisa M Mann

Shannon Ginnetti
Jayme Martino
Anicia Young
Jennifer Jelich

Stacey E Maxwell
Jesse Coates
Kimberly Beth Selig
Alice Spinella

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Teresa Tomaso-Brown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Alexis Forster
Caroline Haskins
Julia Jenkins
Maci Watrous

Judge:Lisa Jo White

Lauren Hancz
Talya Palmer

Devon Pinney
Julia Jenkins

Maci Watrous
Chloe Wallace
Lauren Rogers

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Teresa Tomaso-Brown
Mindy Comeau
Meaghan Macglashing
Lindsay Dortic
Amy Thompson
Kristen Cuneo

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mason Clifton

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Susan C Bialowas
Karlee Carone

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Isabella Hogan
Talya Palmer
Julia Jenkins
Maci Watrous
Lindsay Dortic
Olivia Comstock

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Geralyn Randall

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Shea Mckenney
Olivia Comstock
Devon Pinney
Chloe Wallace

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Stacey E Maxwell
Jesse Coates
Kimberly Beth Selig
Kristie A Stevens



Classt#:
Classt#:
Classt#:

1

2

3

4

Classt#:

AowmrNn =

Classt#:

Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

o phwn =

Classt#:

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

138
445

139
750
440
703

140
753
473
744
754

141
449
412
404
447
725

143
472
419
466
761

144
450
496

145
727
437
462
438

146
401
730
408
426
445
400
435
460
483
487

147
77

148
758
410
477
491
716

HA/AA Western Pl JTR
Destin To Rock

Arabian Country English PI - Open
Rs Afire Inside

Princecharming Ea

Dm Diamond Toi

HA/AA Country English PI AATR
Deacon Blues

Rol In The Fastlane

Lady Angelina

Ss Painted On Jeans

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - Hunter Type

Raize The Bar
Magicaul Seekret Goa
Sir Cyclone O Fire
Cochise Sa

Vallejo Moon Tiger

HA/AA Western Pl - Open
Just Tu Kool Rta

Orofino Gold

Vallejo Full Moon

Little Elijah Jane

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
Mia Country Star
Csp Fanfair

Pro-Am All Seats - Benefit Class
Orans Van Gogh

Ss Lord Of The Dance

Luv Her Madly

Sir Mighty Noble

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump JTR Champ

Mgrh Adrianna
Ekarri Ahal

Ima Painted Gypsy
Dm Delitefuldream
Destin To Rock
Johnny Damon

1 Shown
Arlene Disalvo

2 Shown
Jeffrey W Allen
Kristen Cuneo
Dorothy Aubut

4 Shown

Heather G Johnson-Tracey
Riley-Kate Bancroft

Leah And Jonathan Hodor
Amy Thompson

4 Shown
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Chelsea Littlefield

Mindy Comeau

Audrey Humphrey

Jennifer Vieira

32 Shown
Michelle Bancroft
Barbara Mitchell
Marnie Lee Carpinella
Raymond Price

2 Shown
Julie Dugas
Marisha Kostiew

4 Shown
Lisa M Mann
Kristen Cuneo
Lindsey Reid

Meaghan Macglashing

10 Shown
Herbst Arabians Llc

Danielle Katz

Julia Jenkins

Kristen Conley

Arlene Disalvo

Anicia Young

Khaarma Ava Lemire

Dominic Wa Kimberley Webb

Sw Mystical lllusion Jennifer Jelich

Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Hunter Type 1 Shown

Navigator Bf

Opportunity Pleasure ATR W/T Championship

You Whiz My Moon
Queen Amadala

Ef Senor Rojos

Tamar Distant Thunder +
Spookin at the moon

Barry Rosvold
7 Shown

Karen A Kolodecik
Karen B Picard
Caroline Hancock
Lora Hedrich

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lauren Hancz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alayna Mala
Kaitlin Hyder
Mary Trowbridge

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Heather G Johnson-Tracey
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Alayna Mala
Amy Thompson

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Chelsea Littlefield
Mindy Comeau
Audrey Humphrey
Madison Thell

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Charles M Ethier
Barbara Mitchell
Kristie A Stevens
Trisha J Davis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Jesselyn Dugas
Marisha Kostiew

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Susan C Bialowas
Kristen Cuneo
Jesse Coates
Meaghan Macglashing

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Talya Palmer
Alexis Forster
Julia Jenkins
Maci Watrous
Lauren Hancz
Devon Pinney
Ava Lemire
Haydan Dickinson
Chloe Wallace
Hannah Kmon

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Melanie Francis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Maria Perez
Lily Haut
Katelyn Downey
Madelyn Mae Sackrider
lain Mackay



Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

oo phwn =

Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:

ST hwWN =

Classt#:

oo phwn =

493
434

149
727
749
755

150
729
450

151
473
748

152
428
414
492
463
427
491
459

153
486
722
717
490
476
410
462

155
474
440
468
467

156
717
483
733
485
494
489
463

157
720
760
443
728
461
711

Sa Phire Suite

Mf Got Two B Me Teresa Tomaso-Brown
HA/AA Country English PI JTR 18 & Under Champ 3
Orans Van Gogh Lisa M Mann

Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen
Shugazi Vvf Mary Ann Rafferty
HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Champ - Dressage Type 2
Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew
Mia Country Star Julie Dugas

HA/AA Country English Pl AATR Champ 2
Rol In The Fastlane Riley-Kate Bancroft
Sure Fire Crf Jeffrey W Allen
Opportunity English ATR W/T/C Championship 7
My Painted Khameo Karen L Baldwin

CF wild Bill Bently Caroline Ventura
Copper

Pancho V Claire Williams

Painted Deja Vu Kayden Vanderwiede
Tamar Distant Thunder + Caroline Hancock
Ashton S Stacey E Maxwell
Arabian Hunter PL AATR Champ 7
Sf Panamera Lisa Barry

Burt Baquerach Wp Pamela A Ouellette
Navigator Bf Barry Rosvold

Ea Heir | Am Jill Siskind

Aptos Deborah Vogt

Queen Amadala Karen A Kolodecik

Luv Her Madly Lindsey Reid

Arabian Country English Pl AATR Champ 4
Upward Mobility Ca MaryLou Rubino
Princecharming Ea Kristen Cuneo

Jf Mr Chippendale Alice Spinella

Asplash Afire Marnie Lee Carpinella
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Champ - Hunter Type 7
Navigator Bf Barry Rosvold

Sw Mystical lllusion Jennifer Jelich

Cmv Honest Lad Lynn Depaolo

Steal The Sshow Penny Peck

Ames Thyme Piece Barbara Veith

Rk Alvarro Penny Peck

Pancho V Claire Williams
A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Eq 10 & Under Champ 6
One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet
Boutonniere SI Pamela Easler

ALF Bartholomewcubbin Sarah Newton

Cp Mister Mchale Brittany Jop

Spirit Des Vents Jesse Coates

Spring Scheherazade Lora Hedrich

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Christina Eddleston
Cianna Brown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Geralyn Randall
Devon Allen
Lindsay Dortic

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Alexis Forster
Jesselyn Dugas

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jeffrey W Allen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Poulin
Anna O'Keefe
Rachel St Germaine
Claire Williams
Kayden Vanderwiede
Sara St Germaine
Lily Brooklyn McCallum

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lisa Barry
Madison Thell
Melanie Francis
Jill Siskind
Deborah Vogt
Karen A Kolodecik
Lindsey Reid

Judge:Lisa Jo White
MaryLou Rubino
Kaitlin Hyder
Karlee Carone
Lisa Marie Carpinella-Liano

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Melanie Francis
Chloe Wallace
Karina Hubeny
Ashley Jellen
Caitlyn Kunz
Penny Peck
Claire Williams

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Randy Cameron
Madelyn Easler
Samantha Mahon
Brittany Jop
Brooklyn O'Brien
lain Mackay



Class#: 158 HA/AA Western Pl AATR Champ 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White

1 472 Just Tu Kool Rta Michelle Bancroft Michelle Bancroft
2 419 Orofino Gold Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell
Class#: 159 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Dressage Type 3 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 459 Ashton S Stacey E Maxwell Stacey E Maxwell
2 730 Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz Alexis Forster
3 446 Stephanoso Bfa Audrey Humphrey Daniel Humphrey
Class#: 160 Opportunity Equitation ATR W/T/J/C/L 5 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 414 CF Wild Bill Bently Caroline Ventura Anna O'Keefe
2 427 Painted Deja Vu Kayden Vanderwiede Kayden Vanderwiede
3 492 Copper Rachel St Germaine
4 493 Sa Phire Suite Mason Clifton
5 491 Tamar Distant Thunder + Caroline Hancock Sara St Germaine
Class#: 161 Arabian Country English PI JTR 18 & Under Champ 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 747 Hb Cashbar + Jeffrey W Allen Blake Allen
2 759 Dancing Pearls Pamela Easler Marshall Easler
Class#: 162 HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR Champ 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 470 Fresh Prince Marnie Lee Carpinella Karlee Carone
2 719 Sir Paterick Rigale Nancy L Audet Ashley Audet
3 432 Laila Rani Nancy Worthington Jocelyn Worthington
Class#: 163 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Champ - Dressage Type 1 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 463 Pancho V Claire Williams Claire Williams
Class#: 164 Opportunity Equitation ATR W/T/J Championship 8 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 482 MSU Gotcha Looking Brooke Downey Brooke Downey
2 410 Queen Amadala Karen A Kolodecik Lily Haut
3 716 Spookin at the moon Lora Hedrich lain Mackay
4 758 You Whiz My Moon Maria Perez
5 477 Ef Senor Rojos Karen B Picard Katelyn Downey
6 491 Tamar Distant Thunder + Caroline Hancock Madelyn Mae Sackrider
493 Sa Phire Suite Christina Eddleston
726 LjrlLyk It Lyk That Lisa M Mann Callan Balsis
Class#: 165 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Champ - Dressage Type 4 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew Alexis Forster
2 426 Dm Delitefuldream Kristen Conley Maci Watrous
3 408 Ima Painted Gypsy Julia Jenkins Julia Jenkins
4 411 Jewel Cf Karen L Baldwin Caroline Haskins
Class#: 166 Arabian Western Pl Champ 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 458 Rosewoods Khemos Shakira Stacey E Maxwell Stacey E Maxwell
2 461 Spirit Des Vents Jesse Coates Jesse Coates
Class#: 167 Arabian Western PL AATR Champ 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 752 Da Patron Lisa Cooley Renee Anderson
2 484 Decades James Gallerani James Gallerani
3 469 Odegos Del Psyche Alice Spinella Alice Spinella
Class#: 168 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Hunter Type 5 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 401 Mgrh Adrianna Herbst Arabians Llc Talya Palmer
2 412 Magicaul Seekret Goa Chelsea Littlefield Chelsea Littlefield
3 718 Justa Spot Of Topaz Ashley Audet Ashley Audet
4 404 Sir Cyclone O Fire Mindy Comeau Mindy Comeau



5 715 Dundancing Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Class#: 170 Arabian English Pl Champ 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 746 Afires Midnite Heir Silver Stag Arabians Llc Alayna Mala
2 465 Speculation Lmc Marnie Lee Carpinella Kristie A Stevens
Class#: 171 Arabian Hunter PL JTR 18 & Under Champ 4 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 764 Mostlys Sierra Miss Courtney Mcentee-Harvey Marshall Easler
2 400 Johnny Damon Anicia Young Devon Pinney
3 483 Sw Mystical lllusion Jennifer Jelich Chloe Wallace
4 460 Dominic Wa Kimberley Webb Haydan Dickinson
Class#: 172 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Champ - Hunter Type 2 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew Alexis Forster
2 718 Justa Spot Of Topaz Ashley Audet Ashley Audet
Class#: 174 HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR 18 & Under Champ 6 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 487 Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder Hannah Kmon
2 435 Khaarma Ava Lemire Ava Lemire
3 426 Dm Delitefuldream Kristen Conley Maci Watrous
4 438 Sir Mighty Noble Meaghan Macglashing Sydney Macglashing
5 714 Jays Twoeyed Star Lora Hedrich Brooke Whitcomb
6 756 A Knights Legacy Vvf Lindsay Dortic Lindsay Dortic
Class#: 175 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Dressage Type 5 Shown Judge:Diane Cappellanti
1 449 Raize The Bar Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron
2 412 Magicaul Seekret Goa Chelsea Littlefield Chelsea Littlefield
3 729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew Alexis Forster
4 404 Sir Cyclone O Fire Mindy Comeau Mindy Comeau
5 715 Dundancing Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Class#: 176 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pl 10 & Under Champ 4 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 720 One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet Randy Cameron
2 443 ALF Bartholomewcubbin Sarah Newton Samantha Mahon
3 711 Spring Scheherazade Lora Hedrich lain Mackay
4 461 Spirit Des Vents Jesse Coates Brooklyn O'Brien
Class#: 177 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 495 Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
Class#: 178 A/HA/AA Trail Walk/Trot 10 & Under 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 711 Spring Scheherazade Lora Hedrich lain Mackay
Class#: 179 Arabian Western Trail Horse 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 762 Joys Juliette Louis Fox Trisha J Davis
2 757 Berri Bella Vvf Mary Ann Rafferty Lindsay Dortic
Class#: 180 Arabian Western Trail ATR 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 757 Berri Bella Vvf Mary Ann Rafferty Lindsay Dortic
2 762 Joys Juliette Louis Fox Marshall Easler
Class#: 181 HA/AA Western Trail Horse 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 710 Just Kidding Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Class#: 183 Arabian English Trail 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 762 Joys Juliette Louis Fox Trisha J Davis



Classt#:
Classt#:
Classt#:

Classt#:

Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Classt#:

1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

Classt#:

oNoOYUThhWN =

Classt#:

185
445

186
445

187
751

188
762
757
734
458

: 189

762
757
735

190
732
761
710
404

191
761

192
447

193
452
721
453
424

200
420

202
449
725
710
404
415
479
718
412

203
449
479
718

HA/AA English Trail
Destin To Rock

HA/AA English Trail ATR
Destin To Rock

HA/AA PI Driving
She Be A Rockstar

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open

Joys Juliette
Berri Bella Vvf
Rosalita Rl

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Joys Juliette
Berri Bella Vvf
Millenniums Legacy

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding
Sh Cockadudealou

Little Elijah Jane

Just Kidding

Sir Cyclone O Fire

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Little Elijah Jane

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR - Test 1

Cochise Sa

Arlene Disalvo

Arlene Disalvo

Greg Lymer

Louis Fox

Mary Ann Rafferty
Cynthia Rook
Stacey E Maxwell

Louis Fox
Mary Ann Rafferty
Lynn Depaolo

Matthew Stains
Raymond Price
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau

Raymond Price

Audrey Humphrey

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse - Dressage Type

Adrenaliin Va

Ra Khanstantinople
Marocco Va
Dark-N-Stormy Royale

Janice Drake
Nancy Noviello
Christine Silvia
E V Lloyd-Harris

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Hunter Type

Rum Swizzle Royale

E V Lloyd-Harris

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type

Raize The Bar

Vallejo Moon Tiger
Just Kidding

Sir Cyclone O Fire

A Wild Fling

Hey Akhalua Bey
Justa Spot Of Topaz
Magicaul Seekret Goa

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Jennifer Vieira
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau
Caroline Ventura
Andrea lodice
Ashley Audet
Chelsea Littlefield

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type ATH

Raize The Bar
Hey Akhalua Bey
Justa Spot Of Topaz

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Andrea lodice
Ashley Audet

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lauren Hancz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lauren Hancz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Catharine A Vincent

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Trisha J Davis
Lindsay Dortic
Karina Hubeny
Stacey E Maxwell

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marshall Easler
Lindsay Dortic
Lynn Depaolo

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Patrick Corrigan
Trisha J Davis
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marshall Easler

Judge:Beth Barritt
Audrey Humphrey

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Madison Thell
Jesselyn Dugas
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard C Thell
Lora Hedrich
Mindy Comeau
Caroline Ventura
Andrea lodice
Ashley Audet
Chelsea Littlefield

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Julie Dugas
Lillyanna Kuehl
Ashley Audet



Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:

oNoOYUThhWN =

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

NouuhwnNn =

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

206
420
736

207
442
736

208
710
450
449
725
479
404
415
412

209
450
449
479

212
730
424

: 213

417
730

214
721
77
451
452
453

215
451

452
480
77
721

416
453

216
406

217
406

218
424

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Dressage Type

Rum Swizzle Royale
La Croix ++/

E V Lloyd-Harris
Nikki Bickar

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Dressage Type ATH

Alf Freesia
La Croix ++/

Sarah Newton
Nikki Bickar

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Dressage Type

Just Kidding

Mia Country Star
Raize The Bar

Vallejo Moon Tiger
Hey Akhalua Bey

Sir Cyclone O Fire

A Wild Fling

Magicaul Seekret Goa

Lora Hedrich

Julie Dugas
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Jennifer Vieira
Andrea lodice
Mindy Comeau
Caroline Ventura
Chelsea Littlefield

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Dressage Type ATH

Mia Country Star
Raize The Bar
Hey Akhalua Bey

Julie Dugas
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Andrea lodice

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Hunter Type

Ekarri Ahal
Dark-N-Stormy Royale

Danielle Katz
E V Lloyd-Harris

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Hunter Type ATH

Jewel Of Jiuliusz
Ekarri Ahal

Courtney Moreau
Danielle Katz

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type

Ra Khanstantinople
Navigator Bf
Ayash Al Shaqab
Adrenaliin Va
Marocco Va

Nancy Noviello
Barry Rosvold
Jesselyn Dugas
Janice Drake
Christine Silvia

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type ATH

Ayash Al Shaqab
Adrenaliin Va
Chesney +
Navigator Bf

Ra Khanstantinople
Exxavier

Marocco Va

Jesselyn Dugas
Janice Drake
Erin Cassidy
Barry Rosvold
Nancy Noviello
Melanie Altrich
Christine Silvia

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Hunter Type

li Damb Fahr

Angelique Boudreau

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Hunter Type ATH

li Damb Fahr

Angelique Boudreau

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Dressage Type

Dark-N-Stormy Royale

E V Lloyd-Harris

2 Shown

2 Shown

8 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

5 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

Judge:Beth Barritt
Kevin Dwyer
Nikki Bickar

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Nikki Bickar

Judge:Beth Barritt
Lora Hedrich
Julie Dugas
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard C Thell
Andrea lodice
Mindy Comeau
Caroline Ventura
Chelsea Littlefield

Judge:Beth Barritt
Julie Dugas
Julie Dugas
Lillyanna Kuehl

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Alexis Forster
Kevin Dwyer

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Courtney Moreau
Alexis Forster

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Haley Noviello
Melanie Francis
Jesselyn Dugas
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Judge:Diane Cappellanti

Jesselyn Dugas

Jesselyn Dugas

Erin Cassidy

Melanie Francis

Haley Noviello

Melanie Altrich

Julie Dugas

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Joseph Avila-Mullen

Judge:Diane Cappellanti
Joseph Avila-Mullen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Kevin Dwyer



Class#

Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:

oo hwn =

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

1
2
3

: 219
417

220
451
721
452
453

221
721
451
452
416
453
480

222
406

223
406

300
443
728
441

724

301
728
417

302
441

443
724
728

303
728
417

305
729
715
721

730

306
715
730
729

307
449
721

730

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand Dressage Type ATH

Jewel Of Jiuliusz

Courtney Moreau

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Dressage Type

Ayash Al Shaqab
Ra Khanstantinople
Adrenaliin Va
Marocco Va

Jesselyn Dugas
Nancy Noviello
Janice Drake

Christine Silvia

Jewel Of Jiuliusz

Alf Dickens
ALF Bartholomewcubbin

Jewel Of Jiuliusz

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Dressage Type ATH
Ra Khanstantinople Nancy Noviello
Ayash Al Shaqab Jesselyn Dugas

Adrenaliin Va Janice Drake
Exxavier Melanie Altrich
Marocco Va Christine Silvia
Chesney + Erin Cassidy

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Dressage Type
li Damb Fahr

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Dressage Type ATH
li Damb Fahr

A/HA/AA USDF Intro Dressage Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Test A
ALF Bartholomewcubbin Sarah Newton

Cp Mister Mchale Brittany Jop

Alf Dickens Mary C Newton
Szavana Fire Qiv +++/ Richard C Thell

A/HA/AA Intro Dressage - Test A
Cp Mister Mchale Brittany Jop

Courtney Moreau

A/HA/AA USDF Intro Dressage Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Test B
Mary C Newton
Sarah Newton
Richard C Thell
Brittany Jop

Szavana Fire Qiv +++/
Cp Mister Mchale

A/HA/AA Intro Dressage - Test B
Cp Mister Mchale Brittany Jop

Courtney Moreau

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 1
Ra Peaceinyourheart

Dundancing Lora Hedrich
Ra Khanstantinople Nancy Noviello
Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 2

Dundancing Lora Hedrich
Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz
Ra Peaceinyourheart

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 3

Raize The Bar Cheryl Lane-Caron
Ra Khanstantinople Nancy Noviello
Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

Angelique Boudreau

Angelique Boudreau

Ronald Bartholomew

Ronald Bartholomew

4

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Beth Barritt
Courtney Moreau

Judge:Beth Barritt
Jesselyn Dugas
Haley Noviello
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Judge:Beth Barritt
Haley Noviello
Jesselyn Dugas
Jesselyn Dugas
Melanie Altrich
Julie Dugas
Erin Cassidy

Judge:Beth Barritt
Joseph Avila-Mullen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Joseph Avila-Mullen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Samantha Mahon
Brittany Jop
Samantha Mahon
Ariana Ranhll

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chloe Desousa
Courtney Moreau

Judge:Beth Barritt
Samantha Mahon
Samantha Mahon
Ariana Ranhll
Brittany Jop

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chloe Desousa
Courtney Moreau

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Lora Hedrich
Madison Thell
Alexis Forster

Judge:Beth Barritt
Lora Hedrich
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster

Judge:Beth Barritt
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Madison Thell
Alexis Forster



(@3]

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

o hwn =

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1
2
3

442 Alf Freesia Sarah Newton

729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew
450 Mia Country Star Julie Dugas

309 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 1

729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew
730 Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

446 Stephanoso Bfa Audrey Humphrey
411 Jewel Cf Karen L Baldwin
712 Fury Afire Lora Hedrich

310 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 2

730 Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew
411 Jewel Cf Karen L Baldwin
712 Fury Afire Lora Hedrich

311 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 3

709 Mi Shakyr Tasha Scalzo

446 Stephanoso Bfa Audrey Humphrey
730 Ekarri Ahal Danielle Katz

408 Ima Painted Gypsy Julia Jenkins

729 Ra Peaceinyourheart Ronald Bartholomew
485 Steal The Sshow Penny Peck

450 Mia Country Star Julie Dugas

312 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Open Test 1

725 Vallejo Moon Tiger Jennifer Vieira

412 Magicaul Seekret Goa Chelsea Littlefield
408 Ima Painted Gypsy Julia Jenkins

314 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Open Test 3

725 Vallejo Moon Tiger Jennifer Vieira

315 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR - Test 1

442 Alf Freesia Sarah Newton

709 Mi Shakyr Tasha Scalzo

317 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR - Test 3

485 Steal The Sshow Penny Peck

318 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level - Open Test 1

725 Vallejo Moon Tiger Jennifer Vieira

323 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level ATR - Test 3

409 One Mor Saturday Nyte Stephanie Williams

324A A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 1
444 Jazz-N-It Up

409 One Mor Saturday Nyte

448 Tamar Ingenue

324B A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 2
444 Jazz-N-It Up

328 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 1
729 Ra Peaceinyourheart

710 Just Kidding

458 Rosewoods Khemos Shakira

Rhonda Messier
Stephanie Williams
Audrey Humphrey

Rhonda Messier

Ronald Bartholomew
Lora Hedrich
Stacey E Maxwell

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Sarah Newton
Alexis Forster
Julie Dugas

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster
Daniel Humphrey
Caroline Haskins
Lauren Rogers

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster
Caroline Haskins
Lauren Rogers

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tasha Scalzo
Daniel Humphrey
Alexis Forster
Julia Jenkins
Alexis Forster
Penny Peck
Julie Dugas

Judge:Beth Barritt
Madison Thell
Chelsea Littlefield
Julia Jenkins

Judge:Beth Barritt
Madison Thell

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Tasha Scalzo

Judge:Beth Barritt
Penny Peck

Judge:Beth Barritt
Madison Thell

Judge:Beth Barritt
Stephanie Williams

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Stephanie Williams
Audrey Humphrey

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Lora Hedrich
Stacey E Maxwell



Class#

o hwn =

Classt#:

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

AowmNn =

Classt#:

AowmnNn-=—

: 329
733
729
710
732
458
731
734

334
458
429

335
458
429

336
403

337
405
403

: 338
405
430

339
430
405

340
430

341
430

342
443
724
441
711

344
441
724
443
711

347
730
729
404
715
721

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 2

Cmv Honest Lad

Ra Peaceinyourheart

Just Kidding

Sh Cockadudealou
Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Princess Chey

Rosalita Rl

Open Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Successful China Geisha

Open Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Successful China Geisha

Open Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Aspen Five OH

Open Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
Expect the Unexpected
Aspen Five OH

Open Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
Expect the Unexpected
Danville Dinero

Open Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2
Danville Dinero
Expect the Unexpected

Open Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1
Danville Dinero

Open Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2
Danville Dinero

Lynn Depaolo
Ronald Bartholomew
Lora Hedrich
Matthew Stains
Stacey E Maxwell
Diane Stains
Cynthia Rook

Stacey E Maxwell
Cathy Drumm

Stacey E Maxwell
Cathy Drumm

Regina Downey

Catherine Petersen
Regina Downey

Catherine Petersen
Nady Peters

Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Nady Peters

Nady Peters

A/HA/AA USDF Intro Dressage Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Test A

ALF Bartholomewcubbin
Szavana Fire Qiv +++/
Alf Dickens

Spring Scheherazade

Sarah Newton
Richard C Thell
Mary C Newton
Lora Hedrich

A/HA/AA USDF Intro Dressage Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Test B

Alf Dickens

Szavana Fire Qiv +++/
ALF Bartholomewcubbin
Spring Scheherazade

Mary C Newton
Richard C Thell
Sarah Newton
Lora Hedrich

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 1

Ekarri Ahal

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Sir Cyclone O Fire
Dundancing

Ra Khanstantinople

Danielle Katz

Ronald Bartholomew
Mindy Comeau

Lora Hedrich

Nancy Noviello

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Beth Barritt
Patrick Corrigan
Alexis Forster
Lora Hedrich
Patrick Corrigan
Stacey E Maxwell
Patrick Corrigan
Karina Hubeny

Judge:Beth Barritt
Stacey E Maxwell
Cathy Drumm

Judge:Beth Barritt
Stacey E Maxwell
Cathy Drumm

Judge:Beth Barritt
Regina Downey

Judge:Beth Barritt
Catherine Petersen
Regina Downey

Judge:Beth Barritt
Catherine Petersen
Nady Peters

Judge:Beth Barritt
Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chuck Patti

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chuck Patti

Judge:Beth Barritt
Samantha Mahon
Ariana Ranhll
Samantha Mahon
lain Mackay

Judge:Beth Barritt
Samantha Mahon
Ariana Ranhll
Samantha Mahon
lain Mackay

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster
Mindy Comeau
Lora Hedrich
Madison Thell



Classt#:

AowmpNn =

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

gabhowmn =

Classt#:

Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

348
404
715
729
730

Sir Cyclone O Fire
Dundancing

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Ekarri Ahal

349
449
404
729
730
453
489
721

Raize The Bar

Sir Cyclone O Fire
Ra Peaceinyourheart
Ekarri Ahal

Marocco Va

Rk Alvarro

Ra Khanstantinople

351
729
411
730
713
712

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Jewel Cf

Ekarri Ahal

Armani Exchange
Fury Afire

352
729
411

730
712

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Jewel Cf

Ekarri Ahal

Fury Afire

353
442
709
408
729
730
489

Alf Freesia

Mi Shakyr

Ima Painted Gypsy
Ra Peaceinyourheart
Ekarri Ahal

Rk Alvarro

354
408
725

Ima Painted Gypsy
Vallejo Moon Tiger

357
709
442

Mi Shakyr
Alf Freesia

360
725 Vallejo Moon Tiger
362
407 Ka Khameo Bey +

366A A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 1
444 Jazz-N-It Up

409 One Mor Saturday Nyte

366B A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 2
444 Jazz-N-It Up

407 Ka Khameo Bey +

409 One Mor Saturday Nyte

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR - Test 1

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 2

Mindy Comeau

Lora Hedrich

Ronald Bartholomew
Danielle Katz

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Open Test 3

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Mindy Comeau
Ronald Bartholomew
Danielle Katz
Christine Silvia
Penny Peck

Nancy Noviello

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 1

Ronald Bartholomew
Karen L Baldwin
Danielle Katz
Brittany Desiderio
Lora Hedrich

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 2

Ronald Bartholomew
Karen L Baldwin
Danielle Katz

Lora Hedrich

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 3

Sarah Newton
Tasha Scalzo

Julia Jenkins

Ronald Bartholomew
Danielle Katz

Penny Peck

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Open Test 1

Julia Jenkins
Jennifer Vieira

Tasha Scalzo
Sarah Newton

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level - Open Test 1

Jennifer Vieira

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level - Open Test 3

Karen L Baldwin

Rhonda Messier
Stephanie Williams

Rhonda Messier
Karen L Baldwin
Stephanie Williams

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Beth Barritt
Mindy Comeau
Lora Hedrich
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster

Judge:Beth Barritt
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Mindy Comeau
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Penny Peck
Madison Thell

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Caroline Haskins
Alexis Forster
Samantha Carroll
Lauren Rogers

Judge:Beth Barritt
Alexis Forster
Caroline Haskins
Alexis Forster
Lauren Rogers

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Tasha Scalzo
Julia Jenkins
Alexis Forster
Alexis Forster
Penny Peck

Judge:Beth Barritt
Julia Jenkins
Madison Thell

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tasha Scalzo
Sarah Newton

Judge:Beth Barritt
Madison Thell

Judge:Beth Barritt
Karen L Baldwin

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Stephanie Williams

Judge:Beth Barritt
Sarah Newton
Karen L Baldwin
Stephanie Williams



Classt#:

Classt#:

Classt#:

Classt#:

Classt#:

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1

370
710
729
458
484

1 371

710
729
458
731

374
425

375
425

376
425
429

377
425
429

378
403

379
403
405

380
430
405

381
430
405

382
430

383
430

384
481

385
481
493

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 1

Just Kidding

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Decades

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 2

Just Kidding

Ra Peaceinyourheart
Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Princess Chey

Open Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Mr French Sugar

Open Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Mr French Sugar

Open Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Mr French Sugar
Successful China Geisha

Open Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Mr French Sugar
Successful China Geisha

Open Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Aspen Five OH

Open Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
Aspen Five OH
Expect the Unexpected

Open Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
Danville Dinero
Expect the Unexpected

Open Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2
Danville Dinero
Expect the Unexpected

Open Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1
Danville Dinero

Open Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2
Danville Dinero

Lora Hedrich

Ronald Bartholomew
Stacey E Maxwell
James Gallerani

Lora Hedrich

Ronald Bartholomew
Stacey E Maxwell
Diane Stains

Tracy Cormier

Tracy Cormier

Tracy Cormier
Cathy Drumm

Tracy Cormier
Cathy Drumm

Regina Downey

Regina Downey
Catherine Petersen

Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Nady Peters

Nady Peters

Opportunity Western Dressage Intro Level Test 1

Technicolor Tyler

Evelyn Lundbom

Opportunity Western Dressage Intro Level Test 2

Technicolor Tyler
Sa Phire Suite

Evelyn Lundbom

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Beth Barritt
Lora Hedrich
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Stacey E Maxwell
James Gallerani

Judge:Beth Barritt
Lora Hedrich
Alexis Forster
Stacey E Maxwell
Patrick Corrigan

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tracy Cormier

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tracy Cormier

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tracy Cormier
Cathy Drumm

Judge:Beth Barritt
Tracy Cormier
Cathy Drumm

Judge:Beth Barritt
Regina Downey

Judge:Beth Barritt
Regina Downey
Catherine Petersen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Nady Peters
Catherine Petersen

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chuck Patti

Judge:Beth Barritt
Chuck Patti

Judge:Beth Barritt
Evelyn Lundbom

Judge:Beth Barritt
Evelyn Lundbom
Mason Clifton



